	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6KE250CA-E3/54
	P6KE250CA-E3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            P6KE250CA-E3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.23200 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6KE250CA-E3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6KE250CA-E3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
685 Keystone Electronics  CONN HDR FOR LARGE HOUSING OCTAL
HPLW14 Hammond Manufacturing  PLINTH FRONT/BACK 100MM
1404974 Phoenix Contact  CONN CIRC 4POS FMALE-WIRES 180MM
MDM-15PH004P ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 15POS PIN 24" WIRE
5504970-7 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UMLDS SC(NG)SC(NG)
0151670535 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 36 CKTS LGT 76
0152660769 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPEA 9POS
0150200318 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 30POS .51M
0982660246 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 10"
H3AXT-10112-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049V/X 12"
M1YXK-3036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD30K/MC34M/X
90101/26 100 3M  CABLE 26COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
01364.15T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/4 SJOOW-BLK-250' SPL
C1356.46.90 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/24 SPKR WIRE CLR 5000RL
C4163A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 41/30TC OA SHLD FT4 1000'
3048 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG VIOLET 1000'
391845 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 1000'
SMS-A-C14 Panduit Corp  SNAP-IN ADH. BACK MT
657949-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STR SIZE 21 W/LIP
MMP350H-CALBU Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE ALUMINUM 4HOLE
WWN4.00BK50 Techflex  WELD WRAP 4" BLACK 50'
2800909 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 2A 24VDC
0KLC020.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 20A 600V
045802.5DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NANO2 75V 1206 FAST 2.5A
MS 3.5 TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLOW AXL MS T/R 3.5A
0034.6014 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250V FAST 4.3MM PCB
0034.7204 Schurter Inc  FUSE 80MA 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
0332004.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AB 4A
3422.0007.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE&HOLDER 400MA 63V FAST SMD
0452003.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A SLO BLO NANO 2 SMF
SL1021B260R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 260V 20KA 3PIN RADL
PESD3V3S5UD,125 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 12VC 6TSOP
SMAJ14C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 24.36VC SMA
P6KE9V1A-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO15
P4KE18AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC AXIAL
MPLAD30KP54CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
MXPLAD30KP20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 34VC PLAD
SMAJ170C-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 304VC SMA
TMPG06-20-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16.2VWM 29.1VC AXIAL
P1100GBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 90V 80A DO15
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  keywords
	    	P6KE250CA-E3/54
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  pdf
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  datasheet
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  price
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  distributor
	electronic components P6KE250CA-E3/54
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  Circuit Protection
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  TVS - Diodes
	P6KE250CA-E3/54  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC AXIAL
	P6KE250CA-E3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .